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ghi `fj `fkbfakll mknY op qYbY]\ qYbrk\ eY]f sbV sbt uu ac\^fY ac\^fY ac\^fY TOTAL vwx

1 <<J yV_zz{_u_Vz |-..�. }F33F ~ tzzV `� �]Ylh�Z[ `q`m <�R�� <�R< <=R= >R> �%� NR>MN KNRKK <BR= <�RN� 82,22

2 <N� yV_zz{_u_Vt |�.�� �33��F ~ tzz� `� �]Ylh�Z[ `q`m JMR<< <KRB <B >R< �� NR>NN BBR< <JR�= <<R>� 68,95

3 <<N V���� -./�� %F�E�3� ~ tzzt �bYYlf�hYZhcr e�hhYb\khr ``q JKR== <KRB <BR> >R� D NRK<N BKRM �RN= �R�N 62,26

4 <N� �z�ty�{��{� ��$/8.� .E�GF ~ tzzy `� �rYblf��b� |`q JMRMJ <B <MR< �R� � NRK<N BNR=K >RNB <<RK= 60,25

5 <<< 9$9} �F1EF ~ tzzt |]b�h� `�� JKRJ< <BR= <BRM �R� � NRK<N BMRMK >RNB >R=N 59,99

6 <NM �z����Vz�t�z��8�/ 5�1�E ~ tzz� `q�s shY]\�khlYbfkh |`q J>RN> <<RB << >R< � NRK<N MMR= >RJ= BR<J 45,98

7 <N> t�y��z� &$�.��/ .2�E�� ~ tzz� |]b�h� `�� JKR>� �RB �R> �R= � NRK<N J>R> �R�B �RKB 44,08

8 <NB �z�ty�Vzy�{�%&6��.� �F1� ~ tzz{ `� �rYblf��b� |`q MK �RJ >RK =RN � NRK<N J=RKK =R<J NRNN 32,67

9 <NK }�&.� %F�EF ~ tzz{ `� �]Ylh�Z[ `q`_m M>R>< � >R= NR< � NRK<N J=RB NR< NRNN 26,5
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VW VW VW XYZ[\]^_ `abc\d_ eY]f_

ghi `fj `fkbfakll mknY op qYbY]\ qYbrk\s eY]f tbV tbu vv ac\^fY ac\^fY ac\^fY TOTAL wxy

O<= �3� z{3|}1

1 <N~ �V_���_v_Vu ��.�� �33��F � u��� `� �]Ylh�Z[ `q`m JMR<< <KRB <B >R< �� NR>NN BBR< <JR�= <<R>� 68,95

2 <<N V���� -./�� %F�E�3} � u��u �bYYlf�hYZhcr e�hhYb\khr ``q JKR== <KRB <BR> >R� D NRK<N BKRM �RN= ~R�N 62,26

3 <N� ���u������� ��$/8.� .E�GF � u��� `� �rYblfs�b� �`q JMRMJ <B <MR< ~R� � NRK<N BNR=K >RNB <<RK= 60,25

4 <<< 9$9� �F1EF � u��u �]b�h� `�� JKRJ< <BR= <BRM ~R� � NRK<N BMRMK >RNB >R=N 59,99

5 <NM ������V��u����8�/ 5�1}E � u��� `q�t thY]\�khlYbfkh �`q J>RN> <<RB << >R< � NRK<N MMR= >RJ= BR<J 45,98

6 <N> u������ &$�.��/ .2�E�} � u��� �]b�h� `�� JKR>� �RB �R> ~R= � NRK<N J>R> ~R~B ~RKB 44,08

7 <NB ���u��V�����%&6��.� �F1� � u��� `� �rYblfs�b� �`q MK �RJ >RK =RN � NRK<N J=RKK =R<J NRNN 32,67

8 <NK ��&.� %F�EF � u��� `� �]Ylh�Z[ `q`_m M>R>< � >R= NR< � NRK<N J=RB NR< NRNN 26,50
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XY XY XY Z[\]^_`a bcde^fa g[_ha

ijk bhl bhmdhcmnn omp[ qr s[d[_^ s[dtm^ g[_h udX udv ww ce^`h[ ce^`h[ ce^`h[ TOTAL xyz

" J< v{|X}~} �9�6.�.6 ��1�F3 2 X��� �d[[nh�j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs <�TJ< <ST� <STM �T< �� NT>MN KJT>N <KT<N <JTB> 80,38

4 JJ |Xa���a�avv �8$�5.� �F��� 2 X��� b� �_[nj�\] bsbao <=T�N <STK <=T> >TB �E NTSJN K<TBK <JTN> <=TSK 80,28

@ JM v{v�~�X /�.5��55 �F1��G 2 X��v �d[[nh�j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs <�T== <=T< <=TK >TK �%� NTSMN B>T�N <JTBN <<T=K 72,95

� <S v{|v{�v 9$5.�.�� �F1��3� 2 v��v �_d�j� b�� JNT>= <=TK <=TK >T< �� NT>MN B�TKN <MTBB �TBM 72,37

� <K |Xa���a�av| ��.�� 6�3�G 2 v��v b� �_[nj�\] bsbo <�T�S <KT� <KTM >T< �%� NTSMN B=T>N <<T>J <<TN> 69,70

� JN v{||��| ����/5$6/ ���G�� 2 v��X �_d�j� b�� J<TKJ <=TN <=TM ST> �E NTSJN B>TBK <<TJJ >TJ< 67,88

� S v{||��v 8O��/ .3�F 2 v��} �_d�j� b�� J<TK� <KT> <KT< >T< �%� NTSMN B=TMK <<T>J >TN> 66,25

� � v{||��} 9���.�/ $E���1 2 v��} Zmpmd� b�� J<TJ< <KT= <KT< ST> �%� NTSMN B=TNK <<TM> >TS� 66,22

� <� |Xa���a�av} ��$�/��  FE�3��3 2 v��X b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JNT>K <BTJ <BT= STM M NTSNN BMTJN <NTJJ �TBK 62,87

"� <N v{|}}�| %��9��.66� %F�E� 2 v��} �_d�j� b�� JJT>K <KT< <KT< >TN �� NTSNN BKTMN <<TJN KTSK 62,25

"" <> v{||��� %��9��.66� ����F1��2 v��v �_d�j� b�� JJT>B <BTN <BTK ST= �%� NTSMN BJTSK <<TN> KTSS 59,60

"4 < |Xa���a�av~ ��/ 6.$ 6��F 2 v��~ b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JBT�< <MTJ <MTK STM M NTSNN BNTNK <NTJJ <T�K 52,22

"@ <M |Xa���a�av� �%.��$66 &�33 2 v��| b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JMTS� <JTB <JTJ ST> �� NTSNN M=T�N <NT�J BTNJ 51,84

"� = ���X} X�}�|�����O8 �F¡�2�E�F3 2 v��} Zbs �[_p[^`_d\] �bs JJT�< <MTN <MTB ST� � NTM>N M�T=N =TNN KT=B 51,24

"� B ||a�X����¢ ��/.6 6��G 2 v��} �d[[nh�j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs JJTK= <JT= <JTB >TB D NTB<N MSTKN =T>> =TJ� 50,67

"� <B |Xa���a�aX� �-..�. 5���EFG 2 v��| b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JJTJ< <JT= <<T> BT> �� NTSNN M=T=N =TSJ =T�B 50,26

"� << ||a�X~���¢ &�.66.� &1���1�� 2 v��| �d[[nh�j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs J=T<M <JTB <MT< ST= � NTB<N M>TJK =TJJ NTNN 44,47

"� M ��/.6 £�PF33�G 2 v��~ �d[[nh�j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs J�TNS <<T> <<T> ST� � NTB<N MKTBN =TB= NTNN 41,86

"� K ���6$&& �P�2FG 2 v��} b� ¤hhj_^f[^ bsbo JBTN> <NT< �T= STB � NTB<N J�TKK =TN= MTB> 39,09

4� <<B �.�5.����P�2 2 X�~} �][¥ ¦�p rm^k[^ M=TBK <NT< <NT> NTK � NTB<N M<TMK NTBN NTNN 31,75

4" <= ||a�X~���¢ 6/5D %P�E��� 2 v��v �d[[nh�j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs M<TJ� <NT< <NTK NTK � NTB<N MNT�N NTBN NTNN 31,30
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XY XY XY Z[\]^_`a bcde^fa g[_ha

ijk bhl bhmdhcmnn omp[ qr s[d[_^ s[dtm^u g[_h vdX vdw xx ce^`h[ ce^`h[ ce^`h[ TOTAL yz{
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" <S w��w��w 9$5.�.�� �F1��3� 2 w��w �_d�j� b�� JNT>= <=TK <=TK >T< �� NT>MN B�TKN <MTBB �TBM 72,37

4 <K �Xa���a�aw� ��.�� 6�3�G 2 w��w b� �_[nj�\] bsbo <�T�S <KT� <KTM >T< �%� NTSMN B=T>N <<T>J <<TN> 69,70

@ JN w������ ����/5$6/ ���G�� 2 w��X �_d�j� b�� J<TKJ <=TN <=TM ST> �E NTSJN B>TBK <<TJJ >TJ< 67,88

� S w�����w 8O��/ .3�F 2 w��� �_d�j� b�� J<TK� <KT> <KT< >T< �%� NTSMN B=TMK <<T>J >TN> 66,25

� � w������ 9���.�/ $E���1 2 w��� Zmpmd� b�� J<TJ< <KT= <KT< ST> �%� NTSMN B=TNK <<TM> >TS� 66,22

� <� �Xa���a�aw� ��$�/��  FE�3��3 2 w��X b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JNT>K <BTJ <BT= STM M NTSNN BMTJN <NTJJ �TBK 62,87

  <N w������ %��9��.66� %F�E� 2 w��� �_d�j� b�� JJT>K <KT< <KT< >TN �� NTSNN BKTMN <<TJN KTSK 62,25

¡ <> w������ %��9��.66� ��¢¢F1��2 w��w �_d�j� b�� JJT>B <BTN <BTK ST= �%� NTSMN BJTSK <<TN> KTSS 59,60

£ < �Xa���a�aw¤ ��/ 6.$ 6�¢F 2 w��¤ b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JBT�< <MTJ <MTK STM M NTSNN BNTNK <NTJJ <T�K 52,22

"¥ <M �Xa���a�aw¦ �%.��$66 &�33 2 w��� b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JMTS� <JTB <JTJ ST> �� NTSNN M=T�N <NT�J BTNJ 51,84

"" = ¦�§X�¨X��§������O8 �F©�2�E�F3 2 w��� Zbs �[_p[^`_d\] �bs JJT�< <MTN <MTB ST� � NTM>N M�T=N =TNN KT=B 51,24

"4 B ��a�X¦���ª �«/.6 6��G 2 w��� ¬d[[nh­j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs JJTK= <JT= <JTB >TB D NTB<N MSTKN =T>> =TJ� 50,67

"@ <B �Xa���a�aX§ �-..�. 5�¢�EFG 2 w��� b� �_[nj�\] bsbo JJTJ< <JT= <<T> BT> �� NTSNN M=T=N =TSJ =T�B 50,26

"� << ��a�X¤�¦�ª &�.66.� &1���1�® 2 w��� ¬d[[nh­j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs J=T<M <JTB <MT< ST= � NTB<N M>TJK =TJJ NTNN 44,47

"� M �«/.6 ¯�PF33�G 2 w��¤ ¬d[[nh­j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs J�TNS <<T> <<T> ST� � NTB<N MKTBN =TB= NTNN 41,86

"� K «��6$&& �P�2FG 2 w��� b� °hhj_^f[^ bsbo JBTN> <NT< �T= STB � NTB<N J�TKK =TN= MTB> 39,09

"  <= ��a�X¤�¦§ª 6/5D %P�E��� 2 w��w ¬d[[nh­j[\jet g�jj[d^mjt bbs M<TJ� <NT< <NTK NTK � NTB<N MNT�N NTBN NTNN 31,30
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